

Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

Legislation Details

File #: 16308 Version: 0 Name: Cooperative Agreement with the Jackson County

Sports Complex Authority

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/4/2007 In control: Budget Committee

On agenda: 6/4/2007 Final action: 6/11/2007

Title: A RESOLUTION authorizing the County Executive to execute an Intergovernmental Cooperative

Agreement with the Jackson County Sports Complex Authority concerning improvements at the Harry

S Truman Sports Complex.

Sponsors: Dan Tarwater III

Indexes: COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT, SPORTS COMPLEX AUTHORITY

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/11/2007	0	Budget Committee		
6/11/2007	0	County Legislature	Consent Agenda	Pass
6/11/2007	0	County Legislature	adopt	Pass
6/8/2007	0	County Legislature	Go To 1st Meeting	Pass
6/4/2007	0	County Legislature	assign to committee	